
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April Is, 1989

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, AprU 12, 1989

ARTICHOKES CA ctn 36s 18.00 48s
12.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY CA
30-lb crt Long Green jbo 20.00 Ige
20.00-22.00 one lot24.00 std 20.00- 22.00
one lot 25.00 30-lb ctn Long Green Ige
22.00 std 20.0021.00.

BEANS SLIGHTLY HIGHER FL v«i-
ous bu containersRound Green type hand-
picked 23.00 few 24.00 MEXICO 1-1/9
bucn Kentucky Wonder TVpe ord oond
5.006.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY FLat bchd
12s 6.00 TX crt bchd 12sfair cond 5-5.50

SOlb mesh sks topped 11.00.
BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY ctn

bchd CA 14s 7.508.50mos 8.00 few 7.00
18s 8.50 AZ 14s 7.508.00 18s one label
10.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS MEXICO 25-lb
cm 18.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated FL 5.506.50 mos 6.00 Savoy Type
12.00 Red 10.0012.00 TX 6.50 SOlb
sacks Ige NY 5.506.00Red 11.00CD few
6.50.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-Ige
11.00-11.50 FL med 10.50 50-lb sacks
loose jumbo CA 16.00 TX 13.00 MX
14.00 cm bchd 24s CA 10.00 minia- turn
type CA cm bchd 24s 11.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
cm film wipd CA 12s 15.00 fair cond
12.50 FL 9s & 16s 9.00 12s 10.00.

CELERY HIGHER CA 2-2 1/2 doz
12.00-13.00 mos 12.00 FL 2 doz 10.00
2-1/2 doz 9.00-10.00 mos 10.00 3 doz
10.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE FL celery crt
8.00-10.00 Nappa 18.00-20.00 CA 50-lb
crt Nappa 17.00.

CORN SUPPLIES LIGHT FL wire-
bound crtapproximately 4-1/2-5 doz Yel-
low few 20.00 White NO SUPPLIES.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucrts A ctns waxed medium unless
otherwise stated FL 20.00few 22.00 fair
qual 15.00-16.00ordqual6.00-8.00 MEX-
ICO fair qual & cond 4.00-5.00 pickles
unwaxed med 23.00-24.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb crt 12.00.
EGGPLANT HIGHER MEXICO cm

18s & 24s 10.00.
ENDIVE SLIGHTLY LOWER FL

1-1/9 bucrt 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00.
ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL

1-1/9 bucrt 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00.
GARLIC per lb ARGENTINA 22-lb lug

White jbo 1.00#6 100MEXICO 30-lb cm
colossal 1.25.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise staled GA Collards 5.50-6.50 mos
6.00 Mustard & Rape 6-6 50 Turnip Tops
& Kale 6-6.50 mos 6.00 FL Kale 6.00 NJ
Broccoli Rabe & Kale 6.00 1/2 bubktDan-
delion loose fair qual 6.00 bchd 8 00

LEEKS bchd 12s NJ crt 6 00-8 00 CA
an 9.00 MEXICO cm 7.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG SLIGHTLY
HIGHER cm 24s Unless otherwise stated
CA 12.00-13.00mos 13.00film wrpd one
lot 15.00 AZ 11.00-12.00 mos 12.00 FL
10.00 ROMAINE CA 24s cm 9 5010,00

crt 11.50-12 00 AZ cm 24s 10 00 FL cm
24s 5.007 00mos 6.00 BIG BOSTON CA
an 24s fair cond 5.00-600 FL cm 24s
5.006.50 mos 6.00 8188 FL cm 24s
6-6.50 mos 6.00 LEAF CA cm 24s 9.50
fair cond 6.00-7.00 sml 6 00-7.00 Red
9.50-10.00 fair cond 5 006.00 AZ cm 24s
mcl Red 9.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 lOlb cm
med 9-9.50Ige 10.50exlge 11 75 packages
10-12 oz 9-9.50.

OKRA NO SALES REPORTED
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

MEXICO cm bchd 48s 6.007.00 mos
7.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
7.008.00few 10.00Plain 9.0010.00 CA
ctn 9.50 TX cm 10.00Plain 10.00.

PEAS-GREEN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SUGAR STEADY lOctn per lb

GUATEMALA 2.20 MEXICO 1.80.
PEPPERS HIGHER 1-1/9 buctns Calif

Wonder type unless otherwise stated FL
exlge 14.00 16.00 Ige 12.0014.00 fair
cond 10.00 med fair cond 7.508.00 sml
5.006.00 Mixed Red Ige 6.008.00 mos
8.00 med 4.00Red exlge ordcond 4.00 Ige
fair cond 10.00 MEXICO Ige ord cond
4.005.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 306 oz film bags 3-3.50 14-1 lb film
bags 3-3.75 bchd 24s 6.00 MEXICO cm
Red bchd 24s 6-6.50.

RUTUBAGAS NO SUPPLIES.
SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy

STORAGE
TRAILERS

©,

type NJ bubkt5.00-7.00 mos 6.00Flat type
CA cm bchd 24i 8.50.

SQUASH LOWER FL 1/2 buctn Zuc-
chini iml-med 12.00 med-lge 7.00 MEX-
ICO 28-lb lug Zucchini iml-med
11.00-IXOO.

SWEET POTATOES SLIGHTLY
HIGHER NC 40-lb cm Jewel type cured
US #1 IXOO-13.00 NJ 1/2 buctn Yellow
Jersey 11.50Red Jersey 10.00 DB 40-lb
ctn Jewel type cured US #1 fair appear
8.50.

For Rent
★ Delivered To Your Location
★ Safe And Inexpensive

Storage

KEENS

r,(.

TOMATOES SLIGHTLY HIGKfR
25-lb ctn Pink toLightRed 85% US#l or
better unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
15.00- 6x6s 12.50-13.00 fair ccnd
12.00 6x7s fair ccnd 10.50-11.00fair qual
Sx6s IXOO-14.00 some 14.50 fair cond
10.00- ord cond 6.00-7.00 6x6s
11.00- previous commitments 10.00

6x7s 9.50 REPACKED LOCALLY FL
Sx6s 16.00 6x6s 13.50 PLUM TYPE FL
14.00- CHERRY TYPEflats 12-1 pt

trays FL 15.00 MEXICO fair cond 10.00
ord ccnd 6.00-7.00.

TURNIPS topped PA 2S-lb film bags
med 6.00 bubskt Ige 7.50.

rTWt.

'iWEM

★ EASIER CLEANING
★ STRONGER FRONT END
★ STEEL INSERT OPTION
★ ADDED FEED SAVINGS

Distributed By:
'—

:
■■ ■ ,Ph0ne(717)249 6720

The I
JI-Purpose

,4x4'
Tractor^

, > -

Made
by

UMH

• Single shift hydrostatic drive
• High flotation tires of equal

size
• Low center of gravity for high stability
• Center pivot frame with power steering
• Front mounted accessories for greater

k control & visibility

Work Horses, Driving
Horses & Mules

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA

Friday, April 7, 1989
Report Supplied by Auction

262 HEAD.
LOAD OF MI WORK HORSES, PRS.

2100.00- S. 620.00-700.
LOAD OF VA WORK HORSES, PRS.

1500.002400.00. S. 625.00825.00 AND
ANOTHER LOAD OF PRS.
1600.00- SINGLES
750.001100.00.

DRIVING AS FOLLOWS: PA
675.001925.00; NJ 375.00-850.00; PA
600.001100.00. PA 825.001075.00, OH
775.002000.00. NJ 875.001200.00, PA
550.001100.00.

LOCAL DRIVING: 550.001025.00.
WORK: PRS. 1200.001750.00, S.

540.00800.00.
MULES; S. 590.001200.00.

ARROW FRONT FEEDER WAGON
V7--T

Special Sale

U.S. PATENT #4,258,663
AND PATENTS APPLIED FOR

THE LEADERS IN FEEDERS

Attention All Operators With
Large Mowing Needs!!

This 4 Wheel Drive Gas or Diesel Tough
Utility Tractor Is The Answer To All Your

CA Mowing Needs!

You can changa from lha rotary
deck to lha triplex reals
in a matter of

and it has a Zero Jjjjfl
turn radius!

lemonstratioi
*Sm This Now ‘
Action Mowouwi

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuet., April 11, 1989

Report nppiled by auction
CALVES -47V4 -1.53.
COWS .38V* -.53%.
EASY COWS .20-.55.
HEIFERS .34%-.83.
BULLS .40-.78.
HOGS .29% -.34%.
STEERS .55% -.80.
ROASTING PIGS, EACH 15.00-25.00.
BOARS .25-.30.
SOWS .23-.25.
SHEEP .10-.70.
LAMBS EACH 15.00-83.00.
LAMBS-PER LB. .27-1.17%.
GOATS EACH 40.00-106.00.
KIDS EACH 11.00-59.00.
HIDES EACH 25*00.
TOTAL: 1393.

WAGON SIZE OPENINGS
12’ 23
16’ 29
20’ 35
24’ 39
30’ 47

EFFICIENTLY FEEDS
GREEN FEED SILAGE/HAYLAGE
ROUND BALES CHOPPED HAY
SQUARE BALES GROUND FEED

ATTACHMENTS
. 60" & 72" Mower Deck • 41” I 60" Donr Blada
• 48” Snowblower • Lawn Vacuum
• 48” Tiller • Rotary Broom
• 3 Point LHt • Ullllty Trallar

»And Doan* Moral

STOP BT OUR SHOWROOM
AND SEE THESE MODELS

ON DISPLAY
Opan dally Mon.-Frl. 7:30-5; SaL Ml NoonSERVICES INC.

T5O I
717-626-5420

850 Keens Road, Lltltz, PA 17543


